
2019 Seniors Dames Brut
jan mars avr mai juin sept oct nov déc cumul

1 SALDANA Marie Claude 50 50 50 150
2 CHANTRIAUX Marie 30 25 25 3,33 83,33
3 PASSERIEUX Michèle 10 25 5 20 60
4 BESSE Nadine 50 3,33 53,33
5 NEW Julie 10 * 25 35
6 DELAUDE Marie Claude * * 30 30
7 BUTTNER Marianne 10 * 10
7 GELEIJNS Sandrine 10 * 10
9 CUROT Marie Pierre * 5 3,33 8,33
10 * * * *
10 *
10 CLEMENTY Anne *
10 FERRIERES Régine * * *
10 FOURDRIGNIER Brigitte *
10 * *
10 GARCIA Marie France * *
10 * * *
10 MIEGEVILLE Marianne *
10 PAU Martine *
10 PELISSIER Bernadette *
10 RENTY Marie Françoise *
10 SANTA Michèle * *
10 TILHOS Jeanne *
10 WELKER Ghislaine *

fév

ASSEMAT Beatrice
CALMETTES Elisabeth

GANDOLFO Elisabeth

GILLET Joelle



2019 Seniors Dames Net
jan mars avr mai juin sept oct nov déc cumul

1 DELAUDE Marie Claude * 40 50 90
2 BESSE Nadine 50 * 50
2 GELEIJNS Sandrine 50 * 50
4 * 40 5 45
5 CHANTRIAUX Marie 15 10 10 * 35
6 PAU Martine 30 30
6 SALDANA Marie Claude * * 30 30
8 FERRIERES Régine * 25 * 25
8 SANTA Michèle * 25 25

10 CLEMENTY Anne 20 20
10 PASSERIEUX Michèle * * * 20 20
12 TILHOS Jeanne 15 15
13 ASSEMAT Béatrice * * * 5 5
14 BUTTNER Marianne * *
14 *
14 CUROT Marie Pierre * * *
14 FOURDRIGNIER Brigitte *
14 * *
14 GARCIA Marie France * *
14 MIEGEVILLE Marianne *
14 NEW Julie * * *
14 PELISSIER Bernadette *
14 RENTY Marie Françoise *
14 WELKER Ghislaine *

fév

GILLET Joelle

CALMETTES Elisabeth

GANDOLFO Elisabeth



2019 Seniors Messieurs 1ère Série Brut

jan mars avr mai juin sept oct nov déc cumul
1 BOUSSAT Francis 50 50 30 130
2 ERRECART Patrick * * 20 50 70
3 BESSE Gérard 30 30 60
4 50 50
5 VIEU Lionel 20 20 40
6 BOUTIE Robin 30 * 30
7 DECOCQ Philippe 20 20
8 HOOGHE Alain 10 3,33 * 13,33
9 FOURDRIGNIER Michel * * 10 10
9 SAURY Robert * 10 * 10

11 FERNANDEZ Claude * 3,33 * 3,33
11 VIDAL Marc * 3,33 * 3,33
13 AUBAZAC Michel *
13 BESSIERE Philippe *
13 BOURREL Olivier * * *
13 CARAYOL Claude *
13 CHANDELIER Rémi *
13 DAURE Benjamin *
13 FRINTS Jan *
13 GIRONDON Serge * * * *
13 GUITTARD Philippe * *
13 HANNON Gérard *
13 *
13 LEAVEY Michael *
13 LEGUIEL Bruno *
13 * *
13 NEW Mike * * *
13 NORMAND Daniel * * *
13 O’NEILL Edward * * *
13 PIGNAN Didier *
13 RENTY Claude * *

fév

CORCORAN Kieran

HUMMERJOHANN Hayo

McFALL David



2019 Seniors Messieurs 1ère Série Net

jan mars avr mai juin sept oct nov déc cumul
1 BOUSSAT Francis 30 30 40 100
2 BOURREL Olivier 50 15 * 65
3 BOUTIE Robin 50 * 50
3 ERRECART Patrick * * * 50 50
5 40 40
6 VIEU Lionel 10 25 35
7 BESSE Gérard * 25 25
8 GUITTARD Philippe * 20 20
8 HOOGHE Alain 20 * * 20

10 DECOCQ Philippe 15 15
11 FOURDRIGNIER Michel * * 10 10
11 SAURY Robert * 10 * 10
13 AUBAZAC Michel *
13 BESSIERE Philippe *
13 CARAYOL Claude *
13 CHANDELIER Rémi *
13 DAURE Benjamin *
13 FERNANDEZ Claude * * *
13 FRINTS Jan *
13 GIRONDON Serge * * * *
13 HANNON Gérard *
13 *
13 LEAVEY Michael *
13 LEGUIEL Bruno *
13 * *
13 NEW Mike * * *
13 NORMAND Daniel * * *
13 O’NEILL Edward * * *
13 PIGNAN Didier *
13 RENTY Claude * *
13 VIDAL Marc * * *

fév

CORCORAN Kieran

HUMMERJOHANN Hayo

McFALL David



2019 Seniors Messieurs 2ème Série Brut

jan mars avr mai juin sept oct nov déc cumul
1 FAURE Jean Marie 10 50 50 110
2 BOULET Alain 50 * 25 75
3 BARNY Bernard * 25 30 55
4 CARAYOL Claude 50 50
5 MIMARD Jacques 20 25 * 45
6 GIMENEZ Robert 30 * 30
7 PORTER Michael 25 3,33 * 28,33
8 JOLY Henri 20 20
9 LECOULES Pierre 10 10
9 RICHARDSON David 10 * * * 10

11 MONTAGNANI Paul * 3,33 * 3,33
11 PLANES Michel * 3,33 3,33
13 ANDRIEUX Jean-Claude *
13 ASSEMAT Robert *
13 ATIEL Christian * * * *
13 BARAGNON Bernard *
13 *
13 BERTOUX Philippe * * * *
13 CASSAN Alain * *
13 COLLOT Henri * * *
13 * *
13 FUMAT Gérard * * * *
13 GARCIA Christian * *
13 GIRAL Bernard * *
13 GIRAUD Daniel * * *
13 GUFFANTI Jean Paul * * * *
13 GUILLOT Francis * *
13 HEBANT Marc *
13 HURTADO Henri * *
13 PALAISI Marcel * *
13 PARADIS Bernard *
13 PASSERIEUX Pierre *
13 PEDRENO Alain * *
13 PELISSIER Serge *
13 PEREIRO Alex *
13 PEYRAS Jean Luc * * *
13 PLUCK Peter *
13 POIGNANT Serge *
13 PORTWINE Geoffrey * *
13 PROCHASSON Jean Claude *
13 RODIERE Régis * * * *
13 SALLES Jacques * * * *
13 TEULE Jean Claude *
13 THIERRY Daniel *
13 WELKER Dominique *

fév

BAUERLE Lothair

DEGRYSE Michel Edouard



2019 Seniors Messieurs 2ème Série Net

jan mars avr mai juin sept oct nov déc cumul
1 PORTER Michael 15 50 12 77
2 BOULET Alain 50 * 10 60
3 BARNY Bernard * * 50 50
3 PEDRENO Alain * 50 50
5 BERTOUX Philippe 5 30 10 * 45
5 COLLOT Henri 20 15 10 45
7 GUFFANTI Jean Paul * * 30 12 42
8 MIMARD Jacques 30 * * 30
9 FAURE Jean Marie * * 12 12
9 JOLY Henri 12 12
9 LECOULES Pierre 12 12

12 GIMENEZ Robert 5 * 5
13 ANDRIEUX Jean-Claude *
13 ASSEMAT Robert *
13 ATIEL Christian * * * *
13 BARAGNON Bernard *
13 *
13 CARAYOL Claude *
13 CASSAN Alain * *
13 * *
13 FUMAT Gérard * * * *
13 GARCIA Christian * *
13 GIRAL Bernard * *
13 GIRAUD Daniel * * *
13 GUILLOT Francis * *
13 HEBANT Marc *
13 HURTADO Henri * *
13 MONTAGNANI Paul * * *
13 PALAISI Marcel * *
13 PARADIS Bernard *
13 PASSERIEUX Pierre *
13 PELISSIER Serge *
13 PEREIRO Alex *
13 PEYRAS Jean Luc * * *
13 PLANES Michel * *
13 PLUCK Peter *
13 POIGNANT Serge *
13 PORTWINE Geoffrey * *
13 PROCHASSON Jean Claude *
13 RICHARDSON David * * * *
13 RODIERE Régis * * * *
13 SALLES Jacques * * * *
13 TEULE Jean Claude *
13 THIERRY Daniel *
13 WELKER Dominique *

fév

BAUERLE Lothair

DEGRYSE Michel Edouard


